

Price List



SCHOOL YEAR 2025/2026

MANDATORY SERVICES

REGISTRATION/RENEWAL OF REGISTRATION (includes school insurance and use of teaching materials)

	Garden of Childhood	1st Cycle	2nd Cycle
Enrolment	350,00€	450,00€	480,00€
Renewal of enrolment	225,00€	345,00€	350,00€

PROPINAS

Level of education	Tuition fee (monthly payment 11 X)	
Kindergarten (3 to 6 years)	470,00€ x 11	
1st Cycle of Basic Education (1st, 2nd, 3rd and 4th years)	490,00€ x 11	
2nd Cycle of Basic Education (5th and 6th years)	530,00€ x 11	

DISCOUNTS

Descontos irmãos (por cada um)
Two brothers
Three or more siblings
ALIMENTAÇÃO
Monthly free 100,00€ (5 euros per day)

OPTIONAL SERVICES

PROLONGING

The extension runs from 17.30 to 18.00.

Monthly fee (1 child/student)	30€
Monthly fee (2 or more siblings)	45€
Daily rate	5€



Price List



SCHOOL YEAR 2025/2026

PERSONALISED SUPPORT FOR STUDENTS WITH SPECIFIC NEEDS

To be defined according to the nature and conditions of the.

AR	ТΤ	ЦΕ	DΛ	DV
An		пе	\mathbf{n}	1

Monthly Fee 60,00 €

HOLIDAY ACTIVITIES

Activities using external services....(the value will be presented in the publicising the programme)

NON-COMPLIANCE WITH OPENING HOURS

Per day, after 6pm